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As of August 2023

Nadia Badrawi

President

Arab Network for Quality Assurance in Higher
Education (ANQAHE)

Email: nadia@badrawi.com

EGYPT

(June 2023)

Carol Bobby

Immediate Past President and Chief Executive Officer
Council for Accreditation of Counseling and Related
Educational Programs

Email: carollbobby@gmail.com

USA

(June 2023)

Carolyn Campbell

Senior Consultant and Board Member

The Observatory on Borderless Higher Education
Email: ccampbell2025@outlook.com

UNITED KINGDOM

(June 2023)

Olgun Cigcek

Vice President for CEENQA, Germany
Advisor to YODAK, Turkey

Email: olguncicek@yahoo.com
TURKEY

(June 2025)

Allan Goodman

President

Institute of International Education
Email: agoodman@iie.org

USA

(Ongoing)

Francisco Marmolejo

Higher Education President & Education Advisor
QF Higher Education - Presidents Office

Qatar Foundation

Email: fmarmolejo@af.org.qa

QATAR

(Ongoing)

Goolam Mohamedbhai

Former Secretary-General, Association of African
Universities

Honorary President, International Association of Universities
Former Vice-Chancellor, University of Mauritius

Email: g_t mobhai@yahoo.co.uk

MAURITIUS

(June 2023)

Peter Okebukola

President

Global University Network for Innovation — Africa
Email: pokebukola@yahoo.com

NIGERIA

(June 2023)

Concepcion Pijano

International Consultant for Accreditation

Senior Quality Assurance Expert

EU Support to Higher Education in the ASEAN Region
Email: cpijano@gmail.com

PHILIPPINES

(June 2023)

Jamil Salmi

Global Tertiary Education Expert
Email: jsalmi@tertiaryeducation.org
MOROCCO

(Ongoing)
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Ex Officio
Chair, Board of Directors
Stamenka Uvali¢-Trumbié Council for Higher Education Accreditation
Former Chief
UNESCO Higher Education Section
Email: suvalictrumbic@gmail.com CHEA Staff

(Ongoing) Cynthia Jackson-Hammond
President
Council for Higher Education Accreditation

N.V. Varghese Email: hammond@chea.org

Vice Chancellor
National University of Educational Planning and

Administration _ , Michelle Claville
Email: nv.varghese@niepa.ac.in Vice President for Research and Policy Analysis
INDIA Council for Higher Education Accreditation

(June 2023) Email: claville@chea.org

Peter J. Wells

Head of Education, Southern Africa

United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural
Organization

Email: p.wells@unesco.org

ZIMBABWE

(Ongoing)

Jianxin Zhang

President

Asia-Pacific Quality Network

Email: 948661302@qqg.com ; jianxin@ynu.edu.cn
CHINA

(June 2025)
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